
Obiectives of the Grievance Redressal Committee: 

In accordance with the CBSE guidelines, our school is committed to ensuring a transparent fair and effective 
process for addressing grievances. To this end, we are forming a Grievance Redressal Committee with the 
following objectives and structure: 

1. To provide a platform for students ,parents, and staff to voice their grievances. 
2. To ensure a fair, impartial, and prompt resolution of grievances. 
3. To promote a healthy and supportive school environment. 
4. To enhance communication between the school administration and stakeholders. 

5. To maintain confidentiality in the grievance red ressal process. 

SI. No 

1 

Grievance/Complaint Redressal Committee 

6. To document and monitor grievances and their resolutions for continuous improvement. 

2 

4 

5 

6 

Member Name 

Structure of the Grievance Redressal Committee. 

Mrs.Pooja TS 
TGT 

Bhashyam Blooms E.M School 
Mrs.Anantha Lakshmi 

TGT 
Bhashyam Blooms E.M School 
Mr.U.Karthik Kumar 

Manager 

BLOOMS 

Bhashyam Blooms E.M School 
Mr.G. Madhu Babu 

Male Teacher 
Bhashyam Blooms E.M School 

Mr.J.Manogna 
Female Teacher 

Bhashyam Blooms E.M School 

Mrs.G.Sandhya 
Female Teacher 

Bhashyam Blooms E.M School 

to uHASHYAM B!C 

BHASHYAM 

Manager 

Designation in PGC 

Chairperson 

Secretary 

Co-Ordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact Number 

88866 14488 

8897827757 

9030136457 

9948389002 

8886933433 

7702300872 

BHA`HYAM BLOOMSEtSÇHOOL 
Subbaiah Colony, Avitala| upati 

TIRUPATI-517 5n6) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

