

Grievance/Complaint Redressal Committee

In accordance with the CBSE guidelines, our school is committed to ensuring a transparent fair and effective process for addressing grievances. To this end , we are forming a Grievance Redressal Committee with the following objectives and structure:

Objectives of the Grievance Redressal Committee:

1. To provide a platform for students ,parents, and staff to voice their grievances.
2. To ensure a fair, impartial , and prompt resolution of grievances.
3. To promote a healthy and supportive school environment.
4. To enhance communication between the school administration and stakeholders.
5. To maintain confidentiality in the grievance redressal process.
6. To document and monitor grievances and their resolutions for continuous improvement.

Structure of the Grievance Redressal Committee.

Sl. No	Member Name	Designation in PGC	Contact Number
1	Mrs.Pooja T S TGT Bhashyam Blooms E.M School	Chairperson	88866 14488
2	Mrs.Anantha Lakshmi TGT Bhashyam Blooms E.M School	Secretary	8897827757
3	Mr.U.Karthik Kumar Manager Bhashyam Blooms E.M School	Co-Ordinator	9030136457
4	Mr.G. Madhu Babu Male Teacher Bhashyam Blooms E.M School	Member	9948389002
5	Mr.J.Manogna Female Teacher Bhashyam Blooms E.M School	Member	8886933433
6	Mrs.G.Sandhya Female Teacher Bhashyam Blooms E.M School	Member	7702300872

For BHASHYAM BLOOMS

C. Lakshmi
Manager

J.S.P.
PRINCIPAL
BHASHYAM BLOOMS E.M SCHOOL
Subbaiah Colony, Avilala, Tirupati
TIRUPATI-517 506